FABORY

=
d\‘

Mdiszaki adatok

-
:I{.
!

Anyag

Anyag, miszaki
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Acél
DD11 (1.0332)

Horganyzott
FRSN

N = Max. ajanlott
statiku terhelés
(centralis feszités)
[KN].

Miszaki specifikaciok

B

Befogési tartoméany
H

@ d

Z

116
80-83
101
80-83
58

Fischer Csébilincs Acel DD11
(1.0332) Horganyzott M8/M10

80-83

Cikkszam
Marka
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

csom. 25

Szabvanyok

64125.080.083
500647020097
31162905
4006209499481

Csak bontatlan
csomagban



